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1982 KX80

PARTS LIST
GEAR CHANGE DRUM & FORKS (‘81 KX80-C1)

ITEM NAME

FORK,SHIFT (Ref # 1)

FORK,SHIFT (Ref # 2)
ROD,SHIFT,10X90 (Ref # 3)

DRUM ASSY,GEAR CHANGE (Ref # &)
HOLDER CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 5)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X14 (Ref # 6)
PIN,CHANG DRUM (Ref # 7)

PART NUMBER
13140-1039
13140-1041
49047-1009
13239-1037
13091-1098
220B0614
92042-029

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
1
1
6
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